SUPA

Scottish Universities Physics Alliance

INTERNATIONAL ADVISORY COMMITTEE MEETING

University of Strathclyde, Technology & Innovation Centre

09:00
09:30
09:35
10:05
10:30
10:45
11:00
11:15
11:25
11:35
11:45
11:55
12:05
12:15
12:25

13:00
13:30
13:45
14:15
15:00

99 George Street, Glasgow

Thursday 26 May 2016

Registration: Tea/Coffee

Welcome: Alan Miller, SUPA CEO

Introduction: Malcolm Longair, Chair, SUPA IAC
Overview and Strategy: Alan Miller, SUPA CEO
Graduate School: Christian Killow & Anne Pawsey
Knowledge Exchange: Mat Wasley

Tea, Coffee and Refreshments

Astronomy and Space Sciences: Ken Rice
Condensed Matter and Materials Physics: Brendon Lovett
Nuclear and Plasma Physics: Dino Jaroszynski
Photonics: Robert Thomson/Jennifer Hastie
Particle Physics: Paul Soler

Energy: Paul McKenna

Physics and Life Sciences: Gail McConnell

Focus Groups: Break Out Session
Research Foresight; Industry; Education and Outreach

Lunch

Focus Groups: Feedback and Discussion
Closed Session

IAC Feedback and Recommendations

Close of Meeting



