

## Scottish Universities Physics Alliance INTERNATIONAL ADVISORY COMMITTEE MEETING

## University of Strathclyde, Technology & Innovation Centre 99 George Street, Glasgow

## Thursday 26 May 2016

09:00	Registration: Tea/Coffee
09:30	Welcome: Alan Miller, SUPA CEO
09:35	Introduction: Malcolm Longair, Chair, SUPA IAC
10:05	Overview and Strategy: Alan Miller, SUPA CEO
10:30	Graduate School: Christian Killow & Anne Pawsey
10:45	Knowledge Exchange: Mat Wasley
11:00	Tea, Coffee and Refreshments
11:15	Astronomy and Space Sciences: Ken Rice
11:25	Condensed Matter and Materials Physics: Brendon Lovett
11:35	Nuclear and Plasma Physics: Dino Jaroszynski
11:45	Photonics: Robert Thomson/Jennifer Hastie
11:55	Particle Physics: Paul Soler
12:05	Energy: Paul McKenna
12:15	Physics and Life Sciences: Gail McConnell
12:25	Focus Groups: Break Out Session Research Foresight; Industry; Education and Outreach
13:00	Lunch
13:30	Focus Groups: Feedback and Discussion
13:45	Closed Session
14:15	IAC Feedback and Recommendations
15:00	Close of Meeting